
Sr.No. Year Roll Number Student Name Category PWD Branch CGPA 

1 Third Year BE22S01F017 VANJARI ADITYA DEVENDRA NT-3 No Civil Engineering 9.170

2 Third Year BE22S01F006 GAIKWAD KARTIK SUNIL OPEN No Civil Engineering 8.574

3 Third Year BE22S01F012 PATIL MAYUR BHAIDAS OBC No Civil Engineering 8.489

4 Third Year BE21F01F062 YESKAR JIWAN RAMCHANDRA OBC No Civil Engineering 8.402

5 Third Year BE22S01F009 HAJARE AYUSH NANDKISHOR OBC No Civil Engineering 8.362

6 Third Year BE22F01F014 SULANE PRATHMESH VITTHAL VJ No Civil Engineering 8.277

7 Third Year BE22S01F016 UMAK OM ANILRAO OBC Yes Civil Engineering 8.191

8 Third Year BE21F01F041 PRAJAPATI TEJAS SANJAY OBC No Civil Engineering 8.043

9 Third Year BE22S01F015 THORAT CHAITANYA BALASAHEB OBC No Civil Engineering 8.000

10 Third Year BE22S01F007 GAYKWAD GUNJAN MAROTI NT-2 No Civil Engineering 7.979

11 Third Year BE20F01F011 DESHMUKH HRISHIKESH VINAY OPEN Yes Civil Engineering 7.945

12 Third Year BE21F01F061 YADAV MAHESH AUDUMBAR OBC No Civil Engineering 7.572

13 Third Year BE21F01F025 KATRE RAJNISH SUNILKUMAR OBC No Civil Engineering 7.391

14 Third Year BE21F01F007 BOINWAD SATISH MADHAV OPEN No Civil Engineering 6.500

15 Third Year BE21F01F036 PANDIT PRESANJEET BHASKAR SC No Civil Engineering 6.478

16 Third Year BE21F04F055 SAPATE SANKET SANJAY OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 9.419

17 Third Year BE22S05F004 JAISWAL JITENDRA VINOD OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 9.098

18 Third Year BE21F05F054 PISE YUVRAJ SANDIP OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.977

19 Third Year BE21F05F060 ALAN PHILIP SAJI OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 8.907

20 Third Year BE21F06F061 SHENDE ARYAN VIRENDRA OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.814

21 Third Year BE21F05F066 SWAMI ANIKET SHIVSHANKAR OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.488

22 Third Year BE21F05F007 CHETAN BANDURKAR SUDHAKAR OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.453

23 Third Year BE21F05F029 GOND PRATHMESH PRADEEP OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.360

24 Third Year BE21F05F031 JADHAV ASHISH KASHINATH OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 8.360

25 Third Year BE21F05F068 VARMA TILAK RAVIKIRAN OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.294

26 Third Year BE21F05F009 BANGAR YOGESH SUNIL NT-2 No Computer Science and Engineering 8.244

27 Third Year BE21F05F018 CHOPKAR RITEEK ARUN OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.116

28 Third Year BE21F05F023 GADEKAR VISHAL BALIRAM OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 8.000

29 Third Year BE21F05F030 JADHAO PRAVIN DIPAK SC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.000

30 Third Year BE21F05F036 Kalsait Amar Rajendra NT-1 No Computer Science and Engineering 7.849

31 Third Year BE21F05F016 CHAVHAN NEEL NEVIDAS VJ No Computer Science and Engineering 7.837

32 Third Year BE21F05F013 Burange Vikram Mohanrao OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 7.600

33 Third Year BE21F05F049 Muhammad Ahmar Hilal OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 7.163

34 Third Year BE21F05F033 YOGESH RAMESH JADHAV VJ No Computer Science and Engineering 6.895

35 Third Year BE21F05F044 MESHRAM LAHMEN MAHENDRA SC No Computer Science and Engineering 6.744

36 Third Year BE21F05F021 DESAI ANIRUDDHA ARUN OPEN Yes Computer Science and Engineering 6.488

37 Third Year BE22S03F009 PATIL RAVINDRA NARENDRA OBC No Electrical Engineering 9.293

38 Third Year BE22S03F007 LAKHE ANIKET MADHUKAR OPEN No Electrical Engineering 8.220

42 Third Year BE21F03F011 Mohit Sudhir Borse OBC No Electrical Engineering 7.735

40 Third Year BE21F03F033 KANDAKURTE SHRIKANT PUNDLIK OBC No Electrical Engineering 7.554

39 Third Year BE21F03F025 GHUTAKE PRABUDDHA DNYANESHWARSC No Electrical Engineering 7.530

43 Third Year BE22S03F002 CHAUDHARI HARISH DNYANESHWAROBC No Electrical Engineering 7.439

41 Third Year BE21F03F048 PATHAK KAUSTUBH KAMLAKAR OPEN No Electrical Engineering 7.361

46 Third Year BE21F03F068 YARWAR PURVESH SUNIL OBC No Electrical Engineering 7.229

44 Third Year BE21F03F020 GANGREDDIWAR VAISHNAV VIJAY OBC No Electrical Engineering 7.175

45 Third Year BE21F03F026 GIRHEPUNJE MAHESH SUNIL OBC No Electrical Engineering 7.048

47 Third Year BE21F03F010 BHUMRE NILKANTH DHARBA NT-2 No Electrical Engineering 6.988

48 Third Year BE21F03F055 SHENDE ADITYA VIJAY SC No Electrical Engineering 6.735

50 Third Year BE21F02F057 SUL OM SHRIMANT NT-2 No Electrical Engineering 6.708

49 Third Year BE21F03F045 NIMKARDE BALKRUSHNA DINKAR OBC No Electrical Engineering 6.494

51 Third Year BE21F04F057 SATPUTE RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWARNT-2 No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.798

52 Third Year BE21F04F043 PAVAN KUMARESH MANDAL OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.584

53 Third Year BE21F04F046 MOLAWADE VAISHNAV GANESH OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.382

54 Third Year BE21F04F059 SHETE ATHARVA PRAVIN OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.965

55 Third Year BE21F04F033 KAPILE ADITYA RAMESH OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.899

56 Third Year BE21F04F005 BAWALE KARAN BHARAT OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.73

57 Third Year BE21F04F023 HIVRALE ROHIT SHANTARAM SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.719

58 Third Year BE21F04F058 SAWJI SARTHAK MANOJ OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.573

59 Third Year BE21F03F013 BURANDE MANISH DILIP OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.437

60 Third Year BE21F04F034 KARPE PRATIK JAGDISH NT-3 No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.337

61 Third Year BE21F04F044 MASAL PRADIP SHIVAJI NT-2 No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.18

62 Third Year BE21F04F008 Bhuktar Jivan Vishnu SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.079

63 Third Year BE22S04F001 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH BHARAT OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.021

64 Third Year BE21F04F011 Bitla Uday Kumar Ramesh OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering6.899

65 Third Year BE21F04F006 BHANDURGE VAIBHAV BHAGWAT OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering6.764

66 Third Year BE21F03F028 Golhar Sanket Diliprao OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering6.711

67 Third Year BE21F04F051 PARBAT SAHIL RAJESH OBC No Information Technology 8.833

68 Third Year BE21F06F026 GUND DATTATRAY GUND OPEN No Information Technology 8.744

69 Third Year BE21F06F002 Amrute  Raju Kamlesh NT-1 No Information Technology 8.700

70 Third Year BE22S06F009 Nalawade Saurabh Raju OPEN No Information Technology 8.479

71 Third Year BE22S06F001 ANKULAGE DIPAK MAROTI OBC No Information Technology 8.354

72 Third Year BE21F06F062 PRAKHAR SINGH OPEN No Information Technology 8.244

73 Third Year BE21F06F024 GHINMINE PRAJWAL PRALHAD OBC No Information Technology 8.278

74 Third Year BE21F06F044 MIHIR NARENDRA MUDHOLKAR OBC No Information Technology 8.233

75 Third Year BE21F06F009 BONSULE CHETAN DNYANESHWAROBC No Information Technology 8.133

76 Third Year BE21F06F067 VEER ROHIT GOKUL OPEN No Information Technology 8.056

77 Third Year BE21F06F032 KHADE VIRENDRA DIPAK NT-3 No Information Technology 8.067

78 Third Year BE21F06F004 ARMARKAR PARTH SHRIKANT OBC No Information Technology 7.956

79 Third Year BE21F06F047 Pankaj B Navale OBC NO Information Technology 7.897

80 Third Year BE21F06F057 Raut Kaustubh Sagar SC No Information Technology 7.650

81 Third Year BE21F06F033 KHARMALE DNYANESHWAR SAYAJI OBC No Information Technology 7.478

82 Third Year BE21F06F025 GIRHE PRATIK NILKANTH OBC Yes Information Technology 7.411

83 Third Year BE21F06F045 NAGASHANKAR VISHAL PRAKASH OPEN No Information Technology 7.199

84 Third Year BE21F06F052 PUNEKAR Dhruv SAINATH SC No Information Technology 6.844

85 Third Year BE21F06F046 NAGDEOTE HARSHAL SHANKARRAOSC No Information Technology 6.689

85 Third Year BE22S02F001 AMBARE OM MILIND OBC No Mechanical Engineering 9.386

86 Third Year BE22S02F010 MAHURE PRATHAMESH DIGAMBAROBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.682

87 Third Year BE21F02F054 SHINGARE TULSHIRAM TUKARAM OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.256

88 Third Year BE22S02F016 Sable Rushikesh Dilip OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.250

89 Third Year BE22S02F005 JADHAV ATUL BHAUSAHEB OPEN No Mechanical Engineering 8.114

90 Third Year BE22S02F004 HARINKHEDE RITIK TEJRAM OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.045

91 Third Year BE21F02F060 THANEKAR RITESH KRUSHNAT OBC No Mechanical Engineering 7.787

92 Third Year BE21F02F034 MAYANDE KEDAR DATTATRAY OPEN No Mechanical Engineering 7.721

93 Third Year BE22S02F014 PINJARI SAJID SARDAR OBC No Mechanical Engineering 7.523

94 Third Year BE21F02F007 CHAUDHARI BHUVANESH SURYAKANT OBC No Mechanical Engineering 7.291

95 Third Year BE21F02F055 Shirsath prathmesh ravindra OBC No Mechanical Engineering 7.151
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1 Third Year BE22S01F017 VANJARI ADITYA DEVENDRA NT-3 No Civil Engineering 9.170 OPEN

2 Third Year BE22S01F006 GAIKWAD KARTIK SUNIL OPEN No Civil Engineering 8.574 OPEN

3 Third Year BE22S01F012 PATIL MAYUR BHAIDAS OBC No Civil Engineering 8.489 OPEN

4 Third Year BE21F01F062 YESKAR JIWAN RAMCHANDRA OBC No Civil Engineering 8.402 OPEN

5 Third Year BE22S01F009 HAJARE AYUSH NANDKISHOR OBC No Civil Engineering 8.362 OBC

6 Third Year BE22F01F014 SULANE PRATHMESH VITTHAL VJ No Civil Engineering 8.277 VJ

7 Third Year BE22S01F016 UMAK OM ANILRAO OBC Yes Civil Engineering 8.191 PWD

8 Third Year BE21F01F041 PRAJAPATI TEJAS SANJAY OBC No Civil Engineering 8.043 OBC

9 Third Year BE22S01F015 THORAT CHAITANYA BALASAHEB OBC No Civil Engineering 8.000 $

10 Third Year BE22S01F007 GAYKWAD GUNJAN MAROTI NT-2 No Civil Engineering 7.979 NT-2

11 Third Year BE21F01F036 PANDIT PRESANJEET BHASKAR SC No Civil Engineering 6.478 SC

12 Third Year BE21F04F055 SAPATE SANKET SANJAY OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 9.419 OPEN

13 Third Year BE22S05F004 JAISWAL JITENDRA VINOD OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 9.098 OPEN

14 Third Year BE21F05F054 PISE YUVRAJ SANDIP OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.977 OPEN

15 Third Year BE21F05F060 ALAN PHILIP SAJI OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 8.907 OPEN

16 Third Year BE21F06F061 SHENDE ARYAN VIRENDRA OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.814 OBC

17 Third Year BE21F05F066 SWAMI ANIKET SHIVSHANKAR OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.488 OBC

18 Third Year BE21F05F007 CHETAN BANDURKAR SUDHAKAR OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.453 $

19 Third Year BE21F05F009 BANGAR YOGESH SUNIL NT-2 No Computer Science and Engineering 8.244 NT-2

20 Third Year BE21F05F030 JADHAO PRAVIN DIPAK SC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.000 SC

21 Third Year BE21F05F036 Kalsait Amar Rajendra NT-1 No Computer Science and Engineering 7.849 NT-1

22 Third Year BE21F05F016 CHAVHAN NEEL NEVIDAS VJ No Computer Science and Engineering 7.837 VJ

23 Third Year BE21F05F044 MESHRAM LAHMEN MAHENDRA SC No Computer Science and Engineering 6.744 SC

24 Third Year BE21F05F021 DESAI ANIRUDDHA ARUN OPEN Yes Computer Science and Engineering 6.488 PWD

25 Third Year BE22S03F009 PATIL RAVINDRA NARENDRA OBC No Electrical Engineering 9.293 OPEN

26 Third Year BE22S03F007 LAKHE ANIKET MADHUKAR OPEN No Electrical Engineering 8.220 OPEN

27 Third Year BE21F03F011 Mohit Sudhir Borse OBC No Electrical Engineering 7.735 OPEN

28 Third Year BE21F03F033 KANDAKURTE SHRIKANT PUNDLIK OBC No Electrical Engineering 7.554 OPEN

29 Third Year BE21F03F025 GHUTAKE PRABUDDHA DNYANESHWARSC No Electrical Engineering 7.530 SC

30 Third Year BE22S03F002 CHAUDHARI HARISH DNYANESHWAROBC No Electrical Engineering 7.439 OBC

31 Third Year BE21F04F057 SATPUTE RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWARNT-2 No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.798 OPEN

32 Third Year BE21F04F043 PAVAN KUMARESH MANDAL OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.584 OPEN

33 Third Year BE21F04F046 MOLAWADE VAISHNAV GANESH OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.382 OPEN

34 Third Year BE21F04F059 SHETE ATHARVA PRAVIN OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.965 OPEN

35 Third Year BE21F04F033 KAPILE ADITYA RAMESH OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.899 OBC

36 Third Year BE21F04F023 HIVRALE ROHIT SHANTARAM SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.719 SC

37 Third Year BE21F04F008 Bhuktar Jivan Vishnu SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.079 SC

38 Third Year BE21F04F051 PARBAT SAHIL RAJESH OBC No Information Technology 8.833 OPEN

39 Third Year BE21F06F026 GUND DATTATRAY GUND OPEN No Information Technology 8.744 OPEN

40 Third Year BE22S06F009 Nalawade Saurabh Raju OPEN No Information Technology 8.479 OPEN

41 Third Year BE22S06F001 ANKULAGE DIPAK MAROTI OBC No Information Technology 8.354 OPEN

42 Third Year BE21F06F062 PRAKHAR SINGH OPEN No Information Technology 8.244 $

43 Third Year BE21F06F024 GHINMINE PRAJWAL PRALHAD OBC No Information Technology 8.278 OBC

44 Third Year BE21F06F044 MIHIR NARENDRA MUDHOLKAR OBC No Information Technology 8.233 OBC

45 Third Year BE21F06F032 KHADE VIRENDRA DIPAK NT-3 No Information Technology 8.067 NT-3

46 Third Year BE21F06F025 GIRHE PRATIK NILKANTH OBC Yes Information Technology 7.411 PWD

47 Third Year BE21F06F052 PUNEKAR Dhruv SAINATH SC No Information Technology 6.844 SC

48 Third Year BE22S02F001 AMBARE OM MILIND OBC No Mechanical Engineering 9.386 OPEN

49 Third Year BE22S02F010 MAHURE PRATHAMESH DIGAMBAROBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.682 OPEN

50 Third Year BE21F02F054 SHINGARE TULSHIRAM TUKARAM OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.256 OPEN

51 Third Year BE22S02F016 Sable Rushikesh Dilip OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.250 OPEN

52 Third Year BE22S02F005 JADHAV ATUL BHAUSAHEB OPEN No Mechanical Engineering 8.114 $

53 Third Year BE22S02F004 HARINKHEDE RITIK TEJRAM OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.045 OBC

54 Third Year BE21F02F060 THANEKAR RITESH KRUSHNAT OBC No Mechanical Engineering 7.787 OBC
$ - ST categoty seats are converted to General category 
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